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2018 Autoklub MCR v Rally - Absolutni klasifikace

. Jezdec

. KOPECKY Jan

. PECH Vaclav, jr.

. MARES Filip

. LUKYANUK Alexey

CERNY Jan

. KOPACEK Vaclav
. DOHNAL Jan

. TARABUS Jaromir
. VLCEK Martin

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

SZEJA Jaroslaw
STAJF Vojtéch
TROJAN Karel
ODLOZILIK Roman
JAKES Miroslav
RUJBR Patrik
TRNENY Karel
STOCHL Karel
POSPISILIK Tomas

= JELINEK Jan

Nar. Soutézici
CZE Skoda Motorsport
CZE EuroQil - Invelt Team

CZE ACA Skoda Autoklub Team

RUS Roko Airplanes racing
CZE Mogul Racing Team
CZE Duck Racing v ACR
CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE Kowax Racing

CZE Kowax Racing

CZE Racing 21 - Klokotka Skoda Team

CZE J-M Motors s.r.o.
CZE C.G.T.CZ Team
CZE *kk

CZE TNT Pocernice s.r.o.
CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE Autokomplex Mené&ik Skoda Rally Team

CZE ***

Vozidlo

Skoda Fabia R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Skoda Fabia R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Focus WRC
Skoda Fabia R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Skoda Fabia R5
Skoda Fabia R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Skoda Fabia $2000
Skoda Fabia R5
Skoda Fabia WRC
Skoda Fabia R5
Skoda Fabia R5
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX

Stranka 1z 1

Trida

l\)l\)l\)l\)l\)l\)l\)l\)al\)l\)l\)l\)l\)l\)

N
w

W NN

=2 WONDA, O

umava

)
60

37
48
17
27

19
15
16

= I N OO O

Krumlov

Agrotec

Bohemia

Barum

E
©
1
)
=

o

Total Spolujezdec

120 DRESLER Pavel
62 UHEL Petr
55 HLOUSEK Jan
48 ARNAUTOV Alexey
44 CERNOHORSKY Petr
44 RENDLOVA Barbora
41 ERNST Michal
39 TRUNKAT Daniel
38 ZAKOVA Jindfiska
27 (SZEJA Marcin - POL)
14 SKACELOVA Markéta
12 JURKA Zdenék
10 TURECEK Martin
8 MACHU Petr
5 RIMALOVA Veronika
3 PRITZL Véaclav
2 VACKOVA Adéla
1 HOVORKA Jifi
1 INGR Petr

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



